
Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Channel Week
Race 4 Dartmouth - Weymouth  -  03 Jul 2021     Start Time:  08:00      Class 1  

Provisional results

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF
Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

Corrected
Time

Place Points Comments

Roxanne Sunfast 3200 GBR2539L Simon Mitchell 0.995 14:21:29 6:21:29 6:19:35 1 1

Mustigo II J111 IRL7111 Stephen Scholefield 1.095 15:02:10 7:02:10 7:42:16 2 2

Polished Manx First 40.7 IOM7003 Kuba Szymanski 1.016 - - - 5 DNC

Rainmaker Oyster Lightwave 395 GBR 9029 Donald MacDonald 0.997 - - - 5 DNC

2  boats started of 4 entered
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Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Channel Week
Race 4 Dartmouth - Weymouth  -  03 Jul 2021     Start Time:  08:00      Class 2  

Provisional results

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF
Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

Corrected
Time

Place Points Comments

Pyxis X332 GBR5963T Kirsteen Donaldson 0.954 14:36:52 6:36:52 6:18:37 1 1

L'Aventure II Pogo 850 GBR4669L Chris Morton 0.942 14:51:04 6:51:04 6:27:13 2 2

Amy Lou Maxi 1100 GBR1195L Gary Heward 0.973 - - - 7 DNC

Moonshadow
Jeanneau Sun Odyssey
349

GBR973R James Porter 0.956 - - - 7 DNC

Oi Oi Parker 275 GBR4367T Paul Reymond 0.859 - - - 7 DNC

Vela Fresca Dufour 34 Performance GBR1013L Neil Matson 0.953 - - - 7 DNC

2  boats started of 6 entered
Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  03 Jul 2021 17:43

Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Channel Week
Race 4 Dartmouth - Weymouth  -  03 Jul 2021    Solo IRC Overall  

Provisional results

Boat Type Sail No Owner or Skipper TCF
Finish
Time

Elapsed
Time

Corrected
Time

Place Points Comments

Pyxis X332 GBR5963T Kirsteen Donaldson 0.954 14:36:52 6:36:52 6:18:37 1 1

Roxanne Sunfast 3200 GBR2539L Simon Mitchell 0.995 14:21:29 6:21:29 6:19:35 2 2

L'Aventure II Pogo 850 GBR4669L Chris Morton 0.942 14:51:04 6:51:04 6:27:13 3 3

Mustigo II J111 IRL7111 Stephen Scholefield 1.095 15:02:10 7:02:10 7:42:16 4 4

Amy Lou Maxi 1100 GBR1195L Gary Heward 0.973 - - - 11 DNC

Moonshadow
Jeanneau Sun Odyssey
349

GBR973R James Porter 0.956 - - - 11 DNC

Oi Oi Parker 275 GBR4367T Paul Reymond 0.859 - - - 11 DNC

Polished Manx First 40.7 IOM7003 Kuba Szymanski 1.016 - - - 11 DNC

Rainmaker Oyster Lightwave 395 GBR 9029 Donald MacDonald 0.997 - - - 11 DNC

Vela Fresca Dufour 34 Performance GBR1013L Neil Matson 0.953 - - - 11 DNC

4  boats started of 10 entered
Results program © Jade Consultants (Cambridge) Ltd. Report created  03 Jul 2021 17:43


